                                                                                                                         УТВЕРЖДЕНО: 

                                                                                                                         Протокол Совета НП «УралОИЗ» № 31 от 04.08.2011

	График   выездных   проверок (1 раз в 3 года)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	№

п/п


	Область
	Период проверки                                                                                                                                                                          
	

	
	
	август
	августсентябрь

сентябрь
	октябрь
	ноябрь
	декабрь
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	

	1
	Свердловская  -   11
	3
	3
	2
	2
	1
	

	2
	Челябинская  -   8


	2
	2
	-
	2
	2
	

	  3  
	Курганская  -     2


	-
	-
	2
	-
	-
	

	4
	Пермская    -      3


	-
	-
	2
	1
	-
	

	5
	Башкортостан  -   1   


	-
	-
	-
	1
	-
	

	6
	Магаданская    -    1   


	-
	-
	-
	-
	1
	

	Итого          -      26


	5
	5
	6
	6
	4
	

	Свердловская обл.  3/3, 6/6, 16/17, 18/19, 29/31, 30/32, 37/39, 40/42, 43/45, 73/77, 90/94   ( 11 )

Челябинская обл.    1/1, 4/4, 5/5, 7/8, 9/10, 24/25, 46/48, 81/85.   ( 8 )                                           

                                                          Курганская обл.      2/2,  11/12.  (2 )                                     Башкортостан         42/44.                                                                            

                                                            Пермская обл.        7/18,  41/43,  79/83.  ( 3 )                        Магаданская           57/60                                                                               


	




